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SUN-2 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Austin 55.72 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Johnson 00.0057 08153 100 0

Brazen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0056 08143 0 0

Chyna 56.36 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.0058 08154 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Caper 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Ansaldo 00.0049 12189 0 0

Misha 64.12 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Szakacs 00.0048 12185 0 0

Digby 47.35 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Brawner 00.0050 12192 0 0

Darla 45.19 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McCay 00.0051 12193 0 0

Andy Boy 66.70 1 2 0 10NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.0052 12194 0 0

Cruise 44.35 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Prekop 00.0053 12206 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Daisy 36.34 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Evans 00.0039 16260 100 0

Emma 47.23 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0044 16252 100 0

Zuri 54.72 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Mount 00.0035 16250 100 0

Loa 56.66 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0032 16217 100 0

Zabu 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goodspeed 10.0033 16047 0 0

Pennie 64.54 4 2 3 25NQ 1 0Kandle 00.0034 16237 0 0

Vu 47.27 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Visco 00.0037 16258 0 0

Grady 44.74 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Puro 00.0038 16259 0 0

Grover 40.76 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Puro 00.0040 16262 0 0

Bizzy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goodspeed 10.0041 16263 0 0

Pink 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Laufenberg 10.0042 16406 0 0

Jax 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0West 10.0043 16409 0 0

Shyenne 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Smith 00.0036 16257 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Cadence 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0McLoughlin 00.0014 20278 0 0

Phire 35.31 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Bronson 00.0024 20308 100 0

Quilla 36.34 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Mrakovich 00.0013 20275 100 0

Sligo 41.92 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Johnston 00.0015 20282 100 0

Bella 45.79 0 0 04* 0Q 0 0Kolb 00.0020 20295 100 0

Byron 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ulrichsen 10.0012 20268 0 0

Krakken 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Borga 10.0016 20287 0 0

Sparkles 50.70 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ginther 00.0017 20290 0 0

Dynamo 45.83 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Mount 00.0018 20291 0 0

Mazie 43.01 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Biroc 00.0019 20292 0 0

Mackenzie 45.14 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sullivan 00.0021 20297 0 0

Yeager 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Miele 10.0023 20303 0 0

Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nally 10.0025 20316 0 0

Jet 41.37 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Stankovics 00.0026 20332 0 0

Ruby-do 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Eicher 10.0027 20342 0 0

Bailey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeWitt 00.0022 20301 0 0

Helo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Baggerman 00.0028 20344 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Heaven 50.27 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Fitzgerald 00.005 24351 0 0

Copy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Koster 10.006 24358 0 0

Rhyze 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turner 10.007 24361 0 0

Banter 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hooper 10.008 24362 0 0

Kai 48.05 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Meisner 00.009 24367 0 0

Remus 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Branco 00.004 24350 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Matrix 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Botelho 10.002 24C377 0 0

Titan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Keens 10.003 24C378 0 0

Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.001 24C376 0 0
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SUN-2 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  70
Hattie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shaw 00.0059 04075 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  70
Sully 52.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0MacLeod 00.0055 08082 100 0

Pippa 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Felton 00.0054 08005 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Ferris B. 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stevenson 10.0046 12097 0 0

Xena 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cimprich 00.0045 12007 0 0

Hera 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Baggerman 00.0047 12100 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Amber 46.76 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Keens 00.0029 16112 100 0

Molly 47.68 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Becker 00.0030 16118 100 0

Foster 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ulrichsen 10.0031 16121 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Gideon 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Blimline 10.0010 20133 0 0

Brodie 57.17 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0MacLeod 00.0011 20141 0 0

2/2/2020 Page 2 of 2 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray


